Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - Gas meter
Walcott Building 3851000195563
Voting Box - alley st 3790101002404
Annex Building 3830102002579
jail 3791410006686
temporary ch 3790400278665
City of Jefferson - Water

Jail

Courthouse

Tax Office

Annex

election

Walcott Building

Kellyville-Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

Mims Water Supply Corp

pct 1 barn

Harleton Water Supply

pct 4 barn

EMC Water Supply

pct 2 barn

Upshur Rural Electric

other storage 140890
Precinct #4 new barn 110671
Precinct #4 barn 121591

pct #3 barn 117452
Pop's landing - vote box 114397
radio tower 131005
barn 1 141778

pct #2 dump site 106177

pct #2 barn 98070

pct #1 dump site 105608

pct 3 dump site 123794
airport storage bdlg 92313
airport 132995
airport terminal bdlg 92315
Swepco meter

Jail 698694575

698694575

service period previous current
5/28-6/26/24 3134 3134
5/28-6/26/24 48 48
5/28-6/26/24 6558 6612
5/28-6/26/24 2492 2599
5/28-6/26/24 6304 6304
service period previous current
5/15-6/17/24 5597719 5661039
5/15-6/17/24 259761 262893
5/15-6/17/24 169000 170233
5/15-6/17/24 2268847 2289358
5/15-6/17/24 66589 66876
5/15-6/17/24 913321 913321
service period previous current
5/20-6/20/24 432500 435700
service period previous current
5/23-6/24/24 102100 103500
service period previous current
7000 7300
service period previous current
5/21-6/20/24 2500 2500
service period previous current
5/17-6/19/24 7513 7619
5/17-6/19/24 6253 6448
5/17-6/19/24 51164 51662
5/15-6/18/24 9518 9518
5/17-6/19/24 0 0
5/17-6/19/24 7324 7667
5/17-6/19/24 9292 9390
5/17-6/19/24 38873 38966
5/17-6/19/24 473 538
5/21-6/21/24 46213 48630
5/21-6/21/24 41534 42389
5/21-6/21/24 96703 97008
service period previous current
6/12-7/12/24 44626 46131
0 3.178

usage

54
107

usage

63320
3132
1233

20511

287

usage

3200

usage

1400

usage
300

usage

usage
106
195

498

343
98
93

65
2417
855
305

usage

1505
3.178

July-24
cost

50.63
50.63
81.2
118
50.63

cost

407.42
46.29
34.9
150.57
33
335

cost
74.4
cost
41.31

cost
26.63

cost
32.66

cost
41.13
49.66

79.01
23.5
23.5

64.05

39.81

33.09

30.45
265.64
109.02

54.9

cost

1081.61



courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville rec center

kellyville park

kellypark building

Kellyville Rec Center

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

698694498
698694498
lighting

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
lighting

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
lights
996509110
998095446
998097650
lighting
698560204
698560204
698666880
698666880
698666625
698666625

lighting

998093924

6/12-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

6/13-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24
6/12-7/12/24
6/12-7/12/24
6/13-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

6/12-7/12/24

89366

4343
1338

68980

3548

3478

58638
646

394
334

4433

23.2
95993

4642
1493

74741
18.692

3804
0.67

3675
0.701

7.503
59933
690
0.341

421
341

5742

23.2
6627

299
155

5761
18.692

256

0.67

197
0.701

7.503
1295

27

1309

86.53

1105.51

656.28

22.23

1952.78

1868.11

161.73

240.72

20.81

20.81

19.51

41.18

737.75

267.35

120.97

190.24



